APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A': GENERAL INFORMATION :

@

NOTE:

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF
ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BIDHANNAGAR DURGAPUR WB

2430181

15594

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PLOT NO. 2D/10, SECTOR -2D, BIDHANNAGAR, BARDDHAMAN, - 713212
UMESH CHAND JAISWAL

M.A, B.Ed.

info@dpsdurgapur.com

9903028214

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/admissions/fee-structure/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/academics/awards-academic/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/

‘ https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/academics/result-analysis/

1.5
YASHIKA PAHWA , MA(PSYCHOLOGY)

RUPAK DEB



2025 202 201

RESULT CLASS: XII

2025 163 159

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

99.5

97.54

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE

OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

UMESH CHAND JAISWAL

ENAKSHI DUTTA

ARPITA MUKHERJI

ANIRBAN ROY CHOWDHURY

SUDEEPA CHAKRABORTY

KAMALAXI MAZUMDAR

BINOTAMITRA

INDRAJIT PANDEY

JUI MUNSHI

PAPIYA HALDAR

RITUPARNA DAS DUTTA

KANIKA NATH

ANIMESH DAS

SOURAV SIL

SOUMYA KANTI CHATTERJEE

SUJATA MUKHERJEE

SUBRATA BANERJEE

ANIMESH KUNDU

ANJANA SINGHA

ANTARA GHOSH MOULIC

BABLU PRAMANIK

CHANDREYEE RAY

HARDEEP KAUR

ISHA KR. PANDEY

JOYEETA MUKHERJEE

KANAK RAI

MANISHA JOSHI

MITHU GHOSH

RATNABALI ROY

SOMNATH HALDER

SUDIP PAUL

SUVENDU BANERJEE

TINA DAS

TITHI GOSHAL

SUKANYA GHOSH

RANJU GOPAL MUKHERJEE

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

ONE COMPARTMENT

FOUR COMPARTMENT

20307
102 & 49
5&114
YES

26

30

https://www.youtube.com/c/DPSDurgapurOfficial

M.A.
M.A
M.Sc
Ph.D
M.A
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.A
M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.LIS

M.A

M.Sc

M.A.

MAIN MUSIC
M.A IN TABLA
B.MUS

M.A

M.AIN MUSIC
M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

MCA

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.FA

B.P.ED

M.A

M.A

M.SC



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

TRISHA BARAT

TULIP SENGUPTA BISWAS

SANTANU CHAKRABORTY

SUNNY SINGH

RAJA ROY CHOUDHURY

ALOKDUT DUTTA

SUBHAJYATI LAHA

AMBALIKA SAHA

SMITA MISHRA

PAYEL ROY

MITHILESH KUMAR

NAGENDRA KUMAR

UTTAM KUMAR CHOUBEY

POULOMI SAHA

KAMALIKA MITRA

AMIT RUDRA

MEHELI SAIN

RUPAK DEB

AVUIT DHAR

SHABANA AKBARI

PUJA KUMARI MANDAL

ARPITADHAR

AMIT KUMAR GHOSH

KAJAL KUMAR RUZ

YASHIKA PAHWA

SWATI PAUL

DEBDULAL GUHA

MAMTA SINGH

CHINMOY BAPLY

NAYAN KARMAKAR

SUBHI SARKAR

ARGHYA PAITANDI

SHIBANI RANI PAL

SOURAV GANGULY

SURANJAN SEN

VIVEKANANDA MUKHERJEE

MAHADEV ROY

PRITAM KANGSABANIK

PRIYA KESHARI

SABYASACHI GHOSH

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PET

PET

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.COM

M.AIN ENG,CTET PAPER-II QUALI

BSC

M.COM

M.SC

Ph.D

B.COM

M.A

M.SC.

M.SC.

MCA

M.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

MFA

M.MUS

MA

M.SC

M.SC

MA

M.SC

M.SC

MA

MA

MA

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.SC

M.PED

M.PED

M.SC

M.SC

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC



