APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BIDHANNAGAR DURGAPUR WB	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2430181	
3	3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15594		
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PLOT NO. 2D/10, SECTOR -2D, BIDHANNAGAR, BARDDHAMAN, - 713212	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME UMESH CHAND JAISWAL		
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B.Ed.	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@dpsdurgapur.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9903028214	

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/	

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/admissions/fee-structure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/academics/awards-academic/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/the-school/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.dpsdurgapur.com/academics/result-analysis/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	One
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	75
	PGT	18
	TGT	39
	PRT	17
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	YASHIKA PAHWA , MA(PSYCHOLOGY)
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	RUPAK DEB

1	2025	202	201	99.5	ONE COMPARTMENT
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	163	159	97.54	FOUR COMPARTMENT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	20307
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	102 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 114
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	26
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	30
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/c/DPSDurgapurOfficial

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	UMESH CHAND JAISWAL	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
2	ENAKSHI DUTTA	PGT	M.A
3	ARPITA MUKHERJI	PGT	M.Sc
4	ANIRBAN ROY CHOWDHURY	PGT	Ph.D
5	SUDEEPA CHAKRABORTY	тдт	M.A
6	KAMALAXI MAZUMDAR	тдт	M.Sc
7	BINOTA MITRA	тдт	M.Sc
8	INDRAJIT PANDEY	TGT	M.A
9	JUI MUNSHI	PGT	M.A
10	PAPIYA HALDAR	PGT	M.Sc
11	RITUPARNA DAS DUTTA	тет	M.A
12	KANIKA NATH	тет	M.Sc
13	ANIMESH DAS	тдт	M.LIS
14	SOURAV SIL	тет	M.A
15	SOUMYA KANTI CHATTERJEE	PGT	M.Sc
16	SUJATA MUKHERJEE	тет	M.A.
17	SUBRATA BANERJEE	тдт	MA IN MUSIC
18	ANIMESH KUNDU	тдт	M.A IN TABLA
19	ANJANA SINGHA	PRT	B.MUS
20	ANTARA GHOSH MOULIC	PRT	M.A
21	BABLU PRAMANIK	тдт	M.A IN MUSIC
22	CHANDREYEE RAY	тдт	M.Sc
23	HARDEEP KAUR	PRT	M.A
24	ISHA KR. PANDEY	PRT	M.A
25	JOYEETA MUKHERJEE	PRT	M.Sc
26	KANAK RAI	TGT	M.A
27	MANISHA JOSHI	TGT	M.A
28	MITHU GHOSH	TGT	MCA
29	RATNABALI ROY	PRT	M.Sc
30	SOMNATH HALDER	TGT	M.Sc
31	SUDIP PAUL	TGT	B.F.A
32	SUVENDU BANERJEE	PET	B.P.ED
33	TINA DAS	PRT	M.A
34	TITHI GOSHAL	PRT	M.A
35	SUKANYA GHOSH	TGT	M.A
36	RANJU GOPAL MUKHERJEE	PGT	M.SC

0.7	TDIQUA DADAT	DOT	D COM
37	TRISHA BARAT	PRT	B.COM
38	TULIP SENGUPTA BISWAS	PRT	M.A IN ENG,CTET PAPER-II QUALI
39	SANTANU CHAKRABORTY	PGT	BSC
40	SUNNY SINGH	PGT	M.COM
41	RAJA ROY CHOUDHURY	TGT	M.SC
42	ALOKDUT DUTTA	PGT	Ph.D
43	SUBHAJYATI LAHA	PRT	B.COM
44	AMBALIKA SAHA	TGT	M.A
45	SMITA MISHRA	TGT	M.A.
46	PAYEL ROY	TGT	M.SC.
47	MITHILESH KUMAR	TGT	M.SC.
48	NAGENDRA KUMAR	PGT	MCA
49	UTTAM KUMAR CHOUBEY	PGT	M.SC.
50	POULOMI SAHA	тдт	M.A.
51	KAMALIKA MITRA	тдт	M.A.
52	AMIT RUDRA	тдт	MFA
53	MEHELI SAIN	тст	M.MUS
54	RUPAK DEB	тдт	MA
55	AVIJIT DHAR	тдт	M.SC
56	SHABANA AKBARI	тст	M.SC
57	PUJA KUMARI MANDAL	PRT	MA
58	ARPITA DHAR	PRT	M.SC
59	AMIT KUMAR GHOSH	PGT	M.SC
60	KAJAL KUMAR RUZ	PRT	MA
61	YASHIKA PAHWA	WELLNEES TEACHER	MA
62	SWATI PAUL	PRT	MA
63	DEBDULAL GUHA	тст	M.SC
64	MAMTA SINGH	TGT	M.A.
65	CHINMOY BAPLY	тст	M.SC
66	NAYAN KARMAKAR	тст	M.SC
67	SUBHI SARKAR	PRT	M.SC
68	ARGHYA PAITANDI	PGT	M.SC
69	SHIBANI RANI PAL	PET	M.PED
70	SOURAV GANGULY	PET	M.PED
71	SURANJAN SEN	PGT	M.SC
72	VIVEKANANDA MUKHERJEE	PGT	M.SC
73	MAHADEV ROY	PGT	M.SC
74	PRITAM KANGSABANIK	тст	M.A.
75	PRIYA KESHARI	тдт	M.A.
76	SABYASACHI GHOSH	тдт	M.SC